
BAILEY’S TRADITIONAL TAEKWON DO COLLEGE
Eugene Tournament Results
Saturday, September 29, 2012

Breaking
Brown Belt Women
1st  Lyndia Hull		  (Ferndale)
2nd  Josy Gray		  (Eugene)
3rd  Peggy Braun		  (Eugene)

Brown Belt Men
1st  Dennis Sevilla		  (Seattle)
2nd  Blaine Smith		  (Silverton)
3rd  Olan Way			  (Eugene)

Black Belt Women
1st  Anna Harrison		  (Oregon City)
2nd  Cathy Bonzani		  (Silverton)
3rd  Anne Massey		  (Keizer)

Black Belt Men
1st  Hugh Thomas		  (Eugene)
2nd  Will Coulter		  (Oregon City)
3rd  Jeremiah Barkley		 (Silverton)

Hyung
White Belt
1st  Alina Sharp		  (Oregon City)

Yellow Belt
1st  Katie Hemming		  (Oregon City)
2nd  Miles Barrett		  (Albany)
3rd  Patrick White		  (Oregon City)

Blue Belt
1st  Emmeline McQuay	 (Oregon City)
2nd  Terri-Lee Blue		  (Oregon City)

Purple Belt
1st  Kyle Kowalski		  (Oregon City)
2nd  Natasha Wearth		  (Eugene)
3rd  Sidney Orcutt		  (Oregon City)

Brown Belt
1st  Dennis Sevilla		  (Seattle)
2nd  Alex Way			  (Eugene)
3rd  Josy Gray			  (Eugene)
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Hyung (continued)
First and Second Dan
1st  Sara Wallace		  (Keizer)
2nd  Anne Massey		  (Keizer)
3rd  Hugh Thomas		  (Eugene)

Advanced Dan
1st  Bob Crouch		  (Seattle)
2nd  Will Coulter		  (Oregon City)
3rd  Jeremiah Barkley		 (Silverton)

Sparring
Beginning PeeWee
1st  Alina Sharp		  (Oregon City)
2nd  Maria Gaviola		  (Edmonds)

Yellow Belt
1st  Miles Barrett		  (Albany)
2nd  Patrick White		  (Oregon City)
3rd  Katie Hemming		  (Oregon City)

Blue Belt Junior
1st  Terri-Lee Blue		  (Oregon City)
2nd  Emmeline McQuay 	 (Oregon City)

Purple Belt Junior
1st  Makenzie Orcutt		  (Oregon City)
2nd  Kyle Kowalski		  (Oregon City)
3rd  Sidney Orcutt		  (Oregon City)

Purple Belt Women
1st  Athena Slavin		  (Eugene)
2nd  Natasha Wearth		  (Eugene)

Brown Belt Women
1st  Josy Gray			  (Eugene)
2nd  Peggy Braun		  (Eugene)
3rd  Lyndia Hull		  (Ferndale)

Brown Belt Men
1st   Blaine Smith		  (Silverton)
2nd  Dennis Sevilla		  (Seattle)
3rd  Jose Verde		  (SE Salem)
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Sparring (continued)
Black Belt Women
1st  Cathy Bonzani		  (Silverton)
2nd  Anna Harrison		  (Oregon City)
3rd  Anne Massey		  (Keizer)

Black Belt Men
1st  Bob Crouch		  (Seattle)
2nd  Will Coulter		  (Oregon City)
3rd  Hugh Thomas		  (Eugene)

Officials
Nikka Gaviola			  Edmonds, WA
Shirley Bailey			  Edmonds, WA
Bob Crouch			   Seattle, WA
Scott Morrow			   Bellingham, WA
Erick Wilson			   Bellingham, WA
Chuck Parsons			  Bothell, WA
Cathy Bonzani			  Silverton, OR
Jeremiah Barkley		  Silverton, OR
Will Coulter			   Oregon City
Anna Harrison			  Oregon City
Alex Hale			   Oregon City
Wilfred Poton			   SE Salem
Sara Wallace			   Keizer, OR
Anne Massey			   Keizer, OR
John Camp			   Eugene
Hugh Thomas			  Eugene


